
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 18, 2025 0 

  Air Force Calif ornia

Crisler Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.2 8.5 8.0 8.1 8.7 8.7 8.6 8.1 Matteo Bardana112.800 13.566 1  Tai Gopaul 107 137 4.7 5.07.9 8.4
7.9 8.2 8.2 8.4 8.2 8.5 8.8 8.8 Khalen Curry212.600 13.466 2  Keenan Berrong 101 141 4.4 4.88.2 8.7
8.4 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.8 8.7 8.5 8.4 Carter Kim313.366 13.233 3  Erich Upton 116 145 5.0 4.78.2 8.4
8.7 8.8 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.6 8.7 8.6 Theodor Roald Gadder413.400 13.533 4  Jared Fry 106 150 4.7 4.98.8 8.8

 
 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:52.166 53.79852.166 53.798

7.9 8.4 8.0 8.2 8.3 8.8 8.4 8.3 Harry  Kim112.133 13.033 1  Tai Gopaul 107 146 4.1 4.77.7 8.3
8.0 8.3 8.4 8.2 8.2 8.6 8.5 7.8 Ty ler Shimizu212.766 13.100 2  Erich Upton 116 152 4.5 4.88.3 8.2
8.6 8.6 8.8 8.8 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.7 Jasper Smith-Gordon313.900 13.233 3  Jack Matlock 111 153 5.2 4.68.7 8.4
8.8 9.0 9.3 9.3 8.9 8.6 9.1 8.7 Aidan Li415.033 14.433 4  Patrick Hoopes 108 147 5.9 5.69.1 8.9

 
 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:53.832 105.998 53.799 107.597

8.2 8.1 8.2 7.8 9.0 8.9 8.8 8.7 Matteo Bardana112.566 13.066 1  Tai Gopaul 107 137 4.4 4.28.2 8.9
8.5 9.1 9.2 9.1 8.7 8.7 8.4 8.7 Carter Kim213.300 12.700 2  Denis Irimiea 109 145 4.2 4.09.1 8.7
7.6 7.8 7.9 8.0 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.6 Theodor Roald Gadder312.333 12.966 3  Erich Upton 116 150 4.5 4.37.8 8.9
8.2 8.4 8.6 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.4 8.6 Tomohiro Kawada412.700 13.100 4  Charlie Miles 112 144 4.4 4.68.0 8.5

 
 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:156.897 159.42950.899 51.832

18.8 9.0 9.0 8.9 12.966  Carter Kim 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.0 -0.1 13.700 1  Tai Gopaul 107 145 4.0 4.89.0 8.9
29.0 8.9 8.8 8.8 13.300  Khalen Curry 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 -0.1 13.733 2  Jared Fry 106 141 4.4 4.89.0 9.1
39.3 9.3 9.1 9.0 13.533  Theodor Roald Gadder 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.0 13.866 3  Denis Irimiea 109 150 4.4 4.89.0 8.8
49.2 9.3 9.1 8.9 13.933  Jasper Smith-Gordon 9.7 9.6 9.6 9.6 14.533 4  Erich Upton 116 153 4.8 4.99.1 9.7

 
 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:53.732 210.629 55.832 215.261

18.7 8.6 8.8 8.7 13.266  Matteo Bardana 8.7 8.7 8.8 9.2 13.166 1  Tai Gopaul 107 137 4.6 4.48.3 8.8
28.1 8.2 7.9 8.4 12.633  Tucker Yasunaga 8.7 9.2 9.0 8.9 13.133 2  Jack Folty n 105 157 4.4 4.28.5 8.9
38.3 8.8 8.6 8.3 12.800  Theodor Roald Gadder 8.9 9.2 9.1 9.3 13.766 3  Charlie Miles 112 150 4.4 4.78.1 8.8
48.7 9.0 9.1 9.2 13.866  Ty ler Shimizu 8.3 8.6 8.8 8.5 13.433 4  Erich Upton 116 152 4.8 4.89.1 8.8

 
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:52.565 263.194 53.498 268.759

18.1 7.7 8.5 8.3 12.800  Tucker Yasunaga 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.9 12.633 1  Tai Gopaul 107 157 4.6 3.78.2 9.0
28.6 8.3 8.6 8.6 12.500  Carter Kim 8.2 8.0 8.5 8.4 12.666 2  Jared Fry 106 145 4.0 4.38.3 8.5
38.2 8.5 8.4 8.2 12.966  Theodor Roald Gadder 7.9 7.7 8.0 7.9 12.000 3  Erich Upton 116 150 4.6 4.18.6 7.9
47.7 7.5 7.6 7.5 12.066  Ty ler Shimizu 8.6 8.8 8.8 8.7 13.033 4  Charlie Miles 112 152 4.5 4.37.6 8.7

 
 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:50.332 313.526 50.332 319.091

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 313.526 Final Team Score: 319.091

HB
PB

Gopaul
12.800
12.133
12.566
12.966
13.266
12.800
76.531

Upton
13.366
12.766
12.333
13.933
13.866
12.966
79.230

Roald Gadder
13.533
11.333
12.966
13.866
13.766
12.000
77.464

Shimizu
12.900
13.100
12.533
13.200
13.433
13.033
78.199

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Andy Brown, Lynn Bowman Felix Aronovich, Jim Li Lin Way Cameron Sweny, Mickey CurthKathi-Sue Rupp, Ron Hill

Devin DeBacker, Lenny Lucarello, Ed Y Kevin Muenz, Joe Rank, Jon Portillo Brian Cooper, Scott Schaffer, Tyler ArlTom McNamee, Jonathan Conrad, Travi

Josh Loeser Brian Del Castil lo

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

Sho Nakamori, Jon CorbittTim Michaels, Michael Ashe

Jeff Kelly, John Scanlan, Tristan Heuvel Adam Hattersley, Dave Masciola, Josh S
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 18, 2025 0 

  Nebraska Oklahoma

Crisler Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.1 7.8 8.0 8.1 8.5 8.8 8.7 8.6 Matthew Burgoy ne113.000 13.466 1  Nathan York 245 268 5.0 4.87.9 8.7
8.1 8.4 8.7 8.6 8.9 9.0 9.0 9.0 Arthur Ballon213.400 13.866 2  Luke James 234 265 4.9 4.98.5 8.8
8.2 8.3 8.8 8.8 -0.1 8.5 8.8 8.6 8.7 Brigham Frentheway313.933 13.566 3  Chase Mondi 236 275 5.5 4.98.5 8.7
8.6 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.8 8.9 9.1 9.0 Emre Dodanli413.300 14.200 4  Chris Hiser 233 272 4.9 5.38.2 8.6

 
 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:53.633 55.09853.633 55.098

8.1 8.6 8.8 8.6 8.5 8.7 8.7 8.2 Ty ler Flores113.733 13.433 1  Yanni Chronopoulos 228 274 5.1 4.98.7 8.4
8.4 8.5 8.1 8.8 6.7 6.8 7.4 7.0 Mac Sey ler213.266 12.100 2  Trav is Wong 244 280 4.8 5.28.5 6.9
8.6 8.7 8.7 8.6 7.6 8.3 8.5 8.5 Colin Flores313.933 12.800 3  Nathan York 245 273 5.3 4.48.0 8.4
8.0 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.5 8.4 8.8 8.3 Zach Nunez413.666 13.500 4  Tay lor Christopulos 227 279 5.1 5.18.6 8.2

 
 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:54.598 108.231 51.833 106.931

8.4 8.3 8.7 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.5 8.4 Mac Sey ler113.133 12.766 1  James Friedman 232 280 4.7 4.38.4 8.5
9.2 9.2 9.1 9.2 8.2 8.0 8.3 8.3 Francisco Velez Belen214.200 13.366 2  Asher Cohen 230 281 5.0 5.19.2 8.4
9.1 9.0 9.2 9.2 9.1 9.1 8.9 9.1 Matthew Burgoy ne314.100 14.200 3  Yanni Chronopoulos 228 268 5.0 5.18.9 9.2
9.0 8.6 8.8 9.0 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.7 Tas Hajdu413.933 13.500 4  Chris Hiser 233 276 5.0 4.99.0 8.8

 
 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:163.597 160.76355.366 53.832

19.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 14.200  Ty ler Flores 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.3 14.100 1  Luke James 234 274 4.8 4.89.6 9.3
29.1 9.4 9.4 9.2 14.100  Colin Flores 9.0 9.0 9.3 8.7 13.366 2  Nathan York 245 273 4.8 4.49.3 8.9
39.2 9.2 9.3 9.0 14.366  Arthur Ballon 9.0 9.2 9.0 8.9 -0.1 13.700 3  Chase Mondi 236 265 5.2 4.89.1 9.0
49.6 9.6 9.5 9.6 14.500  Brigham Frentheway 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.1 14.033 4  Alex Nitache 238 275 4.9 4.89.6 9.1

 
 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:57.166 220.763 55.199 215.962

18.0 8.5 8.8 8.5 13.133  Matthew Burgoy ne 8.5 8.9 8.9 9.2 13.533 1  Yanni Chronopoulos 228 268 4.8 4.67.9 9.0
27.7 7.6 8.1 7.9 12.633  Colin Flores 8.9 8.8 9.2 9.4 13.800 2  Cole Partridge 240 273 4.9 4.77.5 9.2
38.0 8.1 8.3 8.7 13.000  Ty ler Flores 8.6 8.7 8.9 8.9 13.433 3  Nathan York 245 274 4.7 4.68.5 9.0
47.9 8.2 8.4 8.2 12.766  Fuzzy  Benas 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.5 14.000 4  Tay lor Christopulos 227 266 4.6 4.78.1 9.4

 
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:51.532 272.295 54.766 270.728

18.5 8.4 8.9 8.8 13.100  Brandon Zepeda-Orth 8.8 8.9 8.6 8.7 13.400 1  Yanni Chronopoulos 228 284 4.4 4.68.8 9.0
28.4 7.9 8.2 8.5 13.066  Arthur Ballon 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.6 13.300 2  Cole Partridge 240 265 4.7 4.68.5 8.9
38.0 8.6 8.0 8.0 13.133  Brigham Frentheway 8.3 8.1 8.2 8.2 13.066 3  Max Odden 239 275 5.0 4.98.4 8.0
48.1 8.4 8.1 7.9 13.300  Fuzzy  Benas 8.0 8.2 8.0 8.2 12.966 4  Tay lor Christopulos 227 266 5.1 4.98.5 7.9

 
 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:52.599 324.894 52.732 323.460

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 324.894 Final Team Score: 323.460

HB
PB

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Andy Brown, Lynn Bowman Felix Aronovich, Jim Li Lin Way Cameron Sweny, Mickey CurthKathi-Sue Rupp, Ron Hill

Devin DeBacker, Lenny Lucarello, Ed Y Kevin Muenz, Joe Rank, Jon Portillo Brian Cooper, Scott Schaffer, Tyler ArlTom McNamee, Jonathan Conrad, Travi

Chuck Chmelka Mark Will iams

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

Sho Nakamori, Jon CorbittTim Michaels, Michael Ashe

Jeff Kelly, John Scanlan, Tristan Heuvel Adam Hattersley, Dave Masciola, Josh S
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 18, 2025 0 

  Penn State William & Mary

Crisler Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.2 8.2 8.1 7.8 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.5 -0.1 Niko Greenly113.133 12.800 1  Kacper Garnczarek 291 326 5.1 4.47.6 8.3
8.7 8.9 9.0 8.8 8.1 8.5 8.8 8.9 Connor Barrow213.700 12.966 2  Josh Karnes 293 323 4.9 4.38.6 8.7
9.0 8.8 8.9 8.7 7.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 Luke Tully313.600 12.066 3  Michael Artlip 286 339 4.8 4.48.7 7.6
8.2 8.5 8.4 8.4 8.6 8.8 8.8 8.7 Ev an Wilkins413.533 13.633 4  Akseli Karsikas 294 341 5.1 4.98.5 8.7

 
 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:53.966 51.46553.966 51.465

8.6 8.7 8.7 9.0 8.6 8.3 7.9 8.5 Ricky  Pizem113.266 12.433 1  Ethan Dick 288 336 4.6 4.18.4 8.2
8.9 9.0 8.4 8.7 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.4 Jared Noy man213.500 12.366 2  Landon Simpson 298 333 4.7 3.98.8 8.5
7.8 8.7 8.4 8.4 7.6 7.5 7.7 6.9 Sam Smith313.433 10.733 3  Josh Karnes 293 338 5.2 3.47.9 6.8
7.6 7.4 7.6 7.0 9.0 8.6 8.9 8.8 Gav in Zborowski412.200 13.133 4  Michael Jaroh 292 342 4.7 4.37.5 8.8

 
 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:52.399 106.365 48.665 100.130

8.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.8 9.1 8.7 8.6 Connor Barrow113.000 12.166 1  Kellen Ry an 296 323 4.0 3.49.1 8.8
8.7 8.7 8.8 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.8 Jonathan Irwin213.533 12.733 2  Akseli Karsikas 294 328 4.7 3.99.0 8.5
9.2 9.1 9.2 9.2 8.9 9.0 9.0 9.2 Luke Tully313.766 12.300 3  Ian Raubal 295 339 4.6 3.39.1 9.0
8.9 8.6 8.9 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.6 8.7 Niko Greenly413.066 12.600 4  Josh Karnes 293 326 4.2 3.89.2 9.0

 
 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:159.730 149.92953.365 49.799

18.9 8.9 9.1 9.0 13.800  Ricky  Pizem 9.0 9.0 9.1 8.8 -0.1 13.633 1  Kellen Ry an 296 336 4.8 4.89.1 8.8
29.2 9.3 8.9 8.9 13.933  Luke Tully 9.4 9.4 9.2 9.3 13.766 2  Matt Cormier 287 339 4.8 4.49.3 9.4
39.2 9.3 9.3 9.2 14.166  Sam Lee 9.2 9.1 9.3 9.2 13.966 3  Michael Jaroh 292 329 4.9 4.89.3 9.1
49.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 13.900  Connor Barrow 9.2 9.1 9.0 8.8 13.800 4  Landon Simpson 298 323 4.8 4.89.1 8.9

 
 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:55.799 215.529 55.165 205.094

18.6 8.5 8.3 8.6 13.100  Zachary  Patrick 7.6 7.7 8.3 8.3 11.766 1  Kacper Garnczarek 291 334 4.6 3.98.4 7.6
29.0 8.9 8.8 9.0 13.566  Niko Greenly 8.8 9.1 8.9 9.0 13.300 2  Michael Jaroh 292 326 4.6 4.39.0 9.1
38.2 8.5 8.6 8.6 13.766  Ev an Wilkins 9.3 8.9 9.2 9.4 13.433 3  Ian Raubal 295 341 5.2 4.38.6 8.8
48.8 8.7 8.7 9.0 14.033  Sam Lee 8.9 8.4 8.7 8.7 13.566 4  Josh Karnes 293 329 5.3 4.88.6 8.9

 
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:54.465 269.994 52.065 257.159

18.6 8.7 8.6 8.7 13.266  Ricky  Pizem 8.4 8.0 8.3 8.5 12.600 1  Michael Artlip 286 336 4.6 4.28.8 8.7
28.3 8.6 8.3 8.6 13.100  Ev an Sikra 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.2 12.500 2  Matt Cormier 287 337 4.7 4.08.3 8.6
37.7 7.8 7.5 7.4 12.166  Sam Lee 8.7 8.1 8.4 8.6 12.566 3  Michael Jaroh 292 329 4.5 4.17.8 8.4
48.9 9.0 8.5 8.6 13.466  Luke Tully 8.7 8.5 8.4 8.7 12.866 4  Akseli Karsikas 294 339 4.7 4.38.8 8.5

 
 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:51.998 321.992 50.532 307.691

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 321.992 Final Team Score: 307.691

HB
PB

Tully
12.066
11.300
12.300
13.766
12.533
12.866
74.831

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Andy Brown, Lynn Bowman Felix Aronovich, Jim Li Lin Way Cameron Sweny, Mickey CurthKathi-Sue Rupp, Ron Hill

Devin DeBacker, Lenny Lucarello, Ed Y Kevin Muenz, Joe Rank, Jon Portillo Brian Cooper, Scott Schaffer, Tyler ArlTom McNamee, Jonathan Conrad, Travi

Randy Jepson Mike Powell

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

Sho Nakamori, Jon CorbittTim Michaels, Michael Ashe

Jeff Kelly, John Scanlan, Tristan Heuvel Adam Hattersley, Dave Masciola, Josh S
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - AA
Apr 18, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2025 3:06 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Erich Upton116 13.366 12.766 13.93312.333 12.96613.866 79.230Air Force1 
Tyler Shimizu152 12.900 13.100 13.20012.533 13.03313.433 78.199California2 
Theodor Roald Gadderud150 13.533 11.333 13.86612.966 12.00013.766 77.464California3 
Tai Gopaul107 12.800 12.133 12.96612.566 12.80013.266 76.531Air Force4 
Luke Tully339 12.066 11.300 13.76612.300 12.86612.533 74.831William & Mary5 
Kaleb Palacio343 12.833 11.533 13.80011.966 11.86610.566 72.564Springfield6 
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Floor
Apr 18, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2025 3:06 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Emre Dodanli1 272 Oklahoma 14.200 0.0008.900 _._5.300
Chase Mondi2 236 Nebraska 13.933 0.2678.533 -0.15.500
Arthur Ballon3 265 Oklahoma 13.866 0.3348.966 _._4.900
Josh Karnes4 293 Penn State 13.700 0.5008.800 _._4.900
Evan Wilkins5 341 William & Mary 13.633 0.5678.733 _._4.900
Michael Artlip6 286 Penn State 13.600 0.6008.800 _._4.800
Brigham Frentheway7 275 Oklahoma 13.566 0.6348.666 _._4.900
Matteo Bardana8 137 California 13.566 0.6348.566 _._5.000
Theodor Roald Gadderud9 150 California 13.533 0.6678.633 _._4.900
Akseli Karsikas10 294 Penn State 13.533 0.6678.433 _._5.100
Matthew Burgoyne11= 268 Oklahoma 13.466 0.7348.666 _._4.800
Khalen Curry11= 141 California 13.466 0.7348.666 _._4.800
Jared Fry13 106 Air Force 13.400 0.8008.700 _._4.700
Luke James14 234 Nebraska 13.400 0.8008.500 _._4.900
Erich Upton15 116 Air Force 13.366 0.8348.366 _._5.000
Chris Hiser16 233 Nebraska 13.300 0.9008.400 _._4.900
Carter Kim17 145 California 13.233 0.9678.533 _._4.700
Owen Carney18 348 Springfield 13.200 1.0008.500 _._4.700
Kacper Garnczarek19 291 Penn State 13.133 1.0678.033 _._5.100
Evan Reichert20 361 Springfield 13.066 1.1348.866 _._4.200
Nathan York21 245 Nebraska 13.000 1.2008.000 _._5.000
Connor Barrow22 323 William & Mary 12.966 1.2348.666 _._4.300
Tyler Shimizu23 152 California 12.900 1.3008.400 _._4.500
Kaleb Palacio24 343 Springfield 12.833 1.3678.133 -0.14.800
Niko Greenly25 326 William & Mary 12.800 1.4008.500 -0.14.400
Tai Gopaul26 107 Air Force 12.800 1.4008.100 _._4.700
Keenan Berrong27 101 Air Force 12.600 1.6008.200 _._4.400
William Wilson, lll28 369 Springfield 12.266 1.9347.566 _._4.700
Luke Tully29 339 William & Mary 12.066 2.1347.666 _._4.400

ProScore v5.10.5 - Copy right 1993-2025 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Pommel
Apr 18, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2025 3:06 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Patrick Hoopes1 108 Air Force 15.033 0.0009.133 _._5.900
Aidan Li2 147 California 14.433 0.6008.833 _._5.600
Nathan York3 245 Nebraska 13.933 1.1008.633 _._5.300
Jack Matlock4 111 Air Force 13.900 1.1338.700 _._5.200
Yanni Chronopoulos5 228 Nebraska 13.733 1.3008.633 _._5.100
Taylor Christopulos6 227 Nebraska 13.666 1.3678.566 _._5.100
Devon Felsenstein7 354 Springfield 13.500 1.5338.900 _._4.600
Landon Simpson8 298 Penn State 13.500 1.5338.800 _._4.700
Zach Nunez9 279 Oklahoma 13.500 1.5338.400 _._5.100
Tyler Flores10 274 Oklahoma 13.433 1.6008.533 _._4.900
Josh Karnes11 293 Penn State 13.433 1.6008.233 _._5.200
Ethan Dick12 288 Penn State 13.266 1.7678.666 _._4.600
Travis Wong13 244 Nebraska 13.266 1.7678.466 _._4.800
Jasper Smith-Gordon14 153 California 13.233 1.8008.633 _._4.600
Gavin Zborowski15 342 William & Mary 13.133 1.9008.833 _._4.300
Tyler Shimizu16 152 California 13.100 1.9338.300 _._4.800
Harry Kim17 146 California 13.033 2.0008.333 _._4.700
Colin Flores18 273 Oklahoma 12.800 2.2338.400 _._4.400
Erich Upton19 116 Air Force 12.766 2.2678.266 _._4.500
Gio Mantia20 358 Springfield 12.633 2.4008.233 _._4.400
Ricky Pizem21 336 William & Mary 12.433 2.6008.333 _._4.100
Jared Noyman22 333 William & Mary 12.366 2.6678.466 _._3.900
Michael Jaroh23 292 Penn State 12.200 2.8337.500 _._4.700
Tai Gopaul24 107 Air Force 12.133 2.9008.033 _._4.100
Mac Seyler25 280 Oklahoma 12.100 2.9336.900 _._5.200
Kaleb Palacio26 343 Springfield 11.533 3.5007.933 _._3.600
Theodor Roald Gadderud27 150 California 11.333 3.7007.933 _._3.400
Luke Tully28 339 William & Mary 11.300 3.7337.900 _._3.400
Sam Smith29 338 William & Mary 10.733 4.3007.333 _._3.400
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Rings
Apr 18, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2025 3:06 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Asher Cohen1 230 Nebraska 14.200 0.0009.200 _._5.000
Matthew Burgoyne2 268 Oklahoma 14.200 0.0009.100 _._5.100
Yanni Chronopoulos3 228 Nebraska 14.100 0.1009.100 _._5.000
Chris Hiser4 233 Nebraska 13.933 0.2678.933 _._5.000
Ian Raubal5 295 Penn State 13.766 0.4349.166 _._4.600
Akseli Karsikas6 294 Penn State 13.533 0.6678.833 _._4.700
Tas Hajdu7 276 Oklahoma 13.500 0.7008.600 _._4.900
Francisco Velez Belendez8 281 Oklahoma 13.366 0.8348.266 _._5.100
Denis Irimiea9 109 Air Force 13.300 0.9009.100 _._4.200
James Friedman10 232 Nebraska 13.133 1.0678.433 _._4.700
Tomohiro Kawada11 144 California 13.100 1.1008.500 _._4.600
Josh Karnes12= 293 Penn State 13.066 1.1348.866 _._4.200
Matteo Bardana12= 137 California 13.066 1.1348.866 _._4.200
Kellen Ryan14 296 Penn State 13.000 1.2009.000 _._4.000
Theodor Roald Gadderud15 150 California 12.966 1.2348.666 _._4.300
Mac Seyler16 280 Oklahoma 12.766 1.4348.466 _._4.300
Jonathan Irwin17 328 William & Mary 12.733 1.4678.833 _._3.900
Carter Kim18 145 California 12.700 1.5008.700 _._4.000
Charlie Miles19 112 Air Force 12.700 1.5008.300 _._4.400
Niko Greenly20 326 William & Mary 12.600 1.6008.800 _._3.800
Tai Gopaul21 107 Air Force 12.566 1.6348.166 _._4.400
Tyler Shimizu22 152 California 12.533 1.6679.033 _._3.500
William Wilson, lll23 369 Springfield 12.400 1.8008.200 _._4.200
Erich Upton24 116 Air Force 12.333 1.8677.833 _._4.500
Blaise Rousseau25 363 Springfield 12.333 1.8677.733 _._4.600
Luke Tully26 339 William & Mary 12.300 1.9009.000 _._3.300
Connor Barrow27 323 William & Mary 12.166 2.0348.766 _._3.400
Kaleb Palacio28 343 Springfield 11.966 2.2348.166 _._3.800
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Vault
Apr 18, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Jasper Smith-Gordon1 153 California 14.533 0.0009.633 _._4.900
Alex Nitache2 238 Nebraska 14.500 0.0339.600 _._4.900
Chase Mondi3 236 Nebraska 14.366 0.1679.166 _._5.200
Luke James4 234 Nebraska 14.200 0.3339.400 _._4.800
Michael Jaroh5 292 Penn State 14.166 0.3679.266 _._4.900
Tyler Flores6= 274 Oklahoma 14.100 0.4339.300 _._4.800
Nathan York6= 245 Nebraska 14.100 0.4339.300 _._4.800
Brigham Frentheway8 275 Oklahoma 14.033 0.5009.233 _._4.800
Sam Lee9 329 William & Mary 13.966 0.5679.166 _._4.800
Matt Cormier10= 287 Penn State 13.933 0.6009.133 _._4.800
Erich Upton10= 116 Air Force 13.933 0.6009.133 _._4.800
Landon Simpson12 298 Penn State 13.900 0.6339.100 _._4.800
Theodor Roald Gadderud13 150 California 13.866 0.6679.066 _._4.800
Connor Barrow14= 323 William & Mary 13.800 0.7339.000 _._4.800
Kellen Ryan14= 296 Penn State 13.800 0.7339.000 _._4.800
Kaleb Palacio16 343 Springfield 13.800 0.7338.700 -0.15.200
Luke Tully17 339 William & Mary 13.766 0.7679.366 _._4.400
Khalen Curry18 141 California 13.733 0.8009.033 -0.14.800
Arthur Ballon19= 265 Oklahoma 13.700 0.8339.000 -0.14.800
Carter Kim19= 145 California 13.700 0.8339.000 -0.14.800
Ricky Pizem21 336 William & Mary 13.633 0.9008.933 -0.14.800
Evan Reichert22= 361 Springfield 13.533 1.0009.133 _._4.400
Denis Irimiea22= 109 Air Force 13.533 1.0009.133 _._4.400
Colin Flores24 273 Oklahoma 13.366 1.1678.966 _._4.400
Jared Fry25 106 Air Force 13.300 1.2338.900 _._4.400
Tyler Shimizu26 152 California 13.200 1.3338.800 _._4.400
Tai Gopaul27 107 Air Force 12.966 1.5678.966 _._4.000
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - P Bars
Apr 18, 2025
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Josh Karnes1 293 Penn State 14.033 0.0008.733 _._5.300
Fuzzy Benas2 266 Oklahoma 14.000 0.0339.300 _._4.700
Erich Upton3 116 Air Force 13.866 0.1679.066 _._4.800
Colin Flores4 273 Oklahoma 13.800 0.2339.100 _._4.700
Theodor Roald Gadderud5 150 California 13.766 0.2679.066 _._4.700
Ian Raubal6 295 Penn State 13.766 0.2678.566 _._5.200
Michael Jaroh7 292 Penn State 13.566 0.4678.966 _._4.600
Sam Lee8 329 William & Mary 13.566 0.4678.766 _._4.800
Matthew Burgoyne9 268 Oklahoma 13.533 0.5008.933 _._4.600
Evan Wilkins10 341 William & Mary 13.433 0.6009.133 _._4.300
Tyler Flores11 274 Oklahoma 13.433 0.6008.833 _._4.600
Tyler Shimizu12 152 California 13.433 0.6008.633 _._4.800
Niko Greenly13 326 William & Mary 13.300 0.7339.000 _._4.300
Tai Gopaul14 107 Air Force 13.266 0.7678.666 _._4.600
Matteo Bardana15 137 California 13.166 0.8678.766 _._4.400
Tucker Yasunaga16 157 California 13.133 0.9008.933 _._4.200
Yanni Chronopoulos17 228 Nebraska 13.133 0.9008.333 _._4.800
Kacper Garnczarek18 291 Penn State 13.100 0.9338.500 _._4.600
Nathan York19 245 Nebraska 13.000 1.0338.300 _._4.700
Blaise Rousseau20 363 Springfield 12.866 1.1679.066 _._3.800
Charlie Miles21 112 Air Force 12.800 1.2338.400 _._4.400
Taylor Christopulos22 227 Nebraska 12.766 1.2678.166 _._4.600
Jack Foltyn23 105 Air Force 12.633 1.4008.233 _._4.400
Cole Partridge24 240 Nebraska 12.633 1.4007.733 _._4.900
Devon Felsenstein25 354 Springfield 12.533 1.5009.333 _._3.200
Luke Tully26 339 William & Mary 12.533 1.5008.933 _._3.600
Zachary Patrick27 334 William & Mary 11.766 2.2677.866 _._3.900
Kaleb Palacio28 343 Springfield 10.566 3.4677.066 _._3.500
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - H Bar
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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Akseli Karsikas1 294 Penn State 13.466 0.0008.766 _._4.700
Brandon Zepeda-Orth2 284 Oklahoma 13.400 0.0668.800 _._4.600
Arthur Ballon3 265 Oklahoma 13.300 0.1668.700 _._4.600
Taylor Christopulos4 227 Nebraska 13.300 0.1668.200 _._5.100
Michael Artlip5 286 Penn State 13.266 0.2008.666 _._4.600
Max Odden6 239 Nebraska 13.133 0.3338.133 _._5.000
Yanni Chronopoulos7 228 Nebraska 13.100 0.3668.700 _._4.400
Matt Cormier8 287 Penn State 13.100 0.3668.400 _._4.700
Cole Partridge9 240 Nebraska 13.066 0.4008.366 _._4.700
Brigham Frentheway10 275 Oklahoma 13.066 0.4008.166 _._4.900
Tyler Shimizu11 152 California 13.033 0.4338.733 _._4.300
Erich Upton12 116 Air Force 12.966 0.5008.366 _._4.600
Fuzzy Benas13 266 Oklahoma 12.966 0.5008.066 _._4.900
Luke Tully14 339 William & Mary 12.866 0.6008.566 _._4.300
Owen Carney15= 348 Springfield 12.800 0.6668.200 _._4.600
Tai Gopaul15= 107 Air Force 12.800 0.6668.200 _._4.600
Carter Kim17 145 California 12.666 0.8008.366 _._4.300
Tucker Yasunaga18 157 California 12.633 0.8338.933 _._3.700
Ricky Pizem19 336 William & Mary 12.600 0.8668.400 _._4.200
Sam Lee20 329 William & Mary 12.566 0.9008.466 _._4.100
Evan Sikra21= 337 William & Mary 12.500 0.9668.500 _._4.000
Jared Fry21= 106 Air Force 12.500 0.9668.500 _._4.000
Felix Kriedemann23 355 Springfield 12.200 1.2668.300 _._3.900
Michael Jaroh24 292 Penn State 12.166 1.3007.666 _._4.500
Charlie Miles25 112 Air Force 12.066 1.4007.566 _._4.500
Theodor Roald Gadderud26 150 California 12.000 1.4667.900 _._4.100
Kaleb Palacio27 343 Springfield 11.866 1.6008.066 _._3.800
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